
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID19-1437 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:3/20/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/4/2019 4/4/2019

Title: Authorize the Director of the Development and Resource Management Department or designee to
sign the First Amendment to the Consulting Services Agreement with Byrne Software Technologies,
Inc. for Professional services for Accela System Support.  The amendment is a request to extend the
contract by an additional $200,000

Sponsors: Planning and Development Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A- First Amendment to Consultant Contract, 2. Exhibit B- Original Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council4/4/2019 1

approved as amendedCity Council4/4/2019 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

